Vysledky — 4. kolo PSL 2022/23, OK

2023-04-17

Ziacky

1. Gymnazium Pezinok, A
Adela Markova
Lucia Syrova
Daniela Gustafikova
Dominika Nemcova

2. Narnia Pezinok, A
Julka Hrbata
Gabika Gibalova
Adelka Vlasakova
Kristinka Tallova

3.Z8 Fandlyho, A
Zuzana Markova
Lucia Nociarova
Tamara Mackovcinova

4. Gymnazium Modra, A
Feriancova Lenka
Hroncova Sophia
Klara Brazdovi¢ova
Buckova Natalia

5. ZS Jana Kupeckého, A
Hana Siposova
Veronika Bobovska
Veronika Nagyova

6. Gymnazium Pezinok, B
Kristina Toporova
Ema Durkovi¢ova
Michaela Wirdzek
Kristina Zilova

7.28 Fandlyho, B
Victoria Gazda
Ela Haasova
Chiara Demovicova

8. ZS L. Stara, Modra, A
Julia Slimakova
Zuzana Kamanova
Lara Tesakova
Verona Mal¢ekova

9. Narnia Pezinok, B
Emka Benkova
Lucka Hrbata
Ninka Vargova

10. ZS Vajanského, Modra, Jednotlivci 1
Dorota Plvanova
Terézia Merkova
Bronislava Bu¢ekova
Victoria Mesikova

Cas
47:31
11:14
12:29
23:48
42:37
49:59
15:23
16:31
18:05
21:48
54:19
14:48
18:03
21:28
54:25
15:53
18:23
20:09
22:08
56:03
12:28
18:06
25:29
1:05:10
15:59
17:21
31:50
41:32
1:09:36
18:35
24:57
26:04
1:29:32
22:55
32:56
33:41
44:02
1:37:01
29:10
30:10
37:41
2:12:45
30:07
30:59
1:11:39
1:12:34
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Za Pridané min.

+2:28

+6:48

+6:54

+8:32

+17:39

+22:05

+42:01

+49:30

+1:25:14


ajomi
Zvýraznenie

ajomi
Zvýraznenie
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11. ZS Vajanského, Modra, A 2:20:15  +1:32:44
Ester Brezinova 26:49 -
Dominika MaliSkova 28:57 -
Radka Bacigalova 1:24:29 -

Gymnazium Pezinok, Jednotlivci 1 -

EliSka Markova 37:04 -

Sofia Olesova 31:30 5:00
ZS Jana Kupeckého, Jednotlivci 1 -

Zuzana Lachka 33:54 -

Dorota Lachka 2:36:58 30:00
ZS L. Stura, Modra, Jednotlivci 1 -

Michaela Jancovi¢ova 24:03 -

Zoja Vargova 45:00 -
ZS Vinohradska 62, Senkvice, Jednotlivci 1 -

Anna Tomasova 20:24 -
Ziaci Cas Za Pridané min.
1. Gymnazium Pezinok, A 44:15

Matas Miklos 12:33 -

Matus Velan 14:44 -

Daniel Ondov¢ik 16:58 -

Michal Brezina 17:11 -
2. Gymnazium Modra, A 46:49 +2:34

Ondra Gregor 12:51 -

Varga Jan 16:18 -

Vanc¢o Michal 17:40 -

Dufala Adam 22:26 -
3. ZS Jana Kupeckého, A 49:09 +4:54

Samuel Bobovsky 15:54 -

Branislav Standik 16:29 -

Jakub Heriban 16:46 -

Adam Virli¢ 17:52 -
4. ZS Fandlyho, B 50:15 +6:00

Andrej Havlik 15:35 -

Marek Prochazka 16:57 -

Tomas Nociar 17:43 -

Viktor Jezik 21:25 5:00
5. ZS Na Bielenisku, A 50:21 +6:06

Adam Berno 15:39 -

Jakub Polak 16:47 -

Jakub Vicen 17:55 -

Juraj Oravec 20:55 -
6. Narnia Pezinok, A 51:39 +7:24

Daniel Nemdcek 14:34 -

Jakub Maslik 18:08 -

Daniel Szaboo 18:57 -

Oskar Fajcik 22:00 -
7. ZS Vajanského, Modra, A 59:29 +15:14

Anton Kenderessy 17:52 -

Matej Durian 19:51 -

Adam Huncaga 21:46 -

Patrik PolCic 34:52 5:00


ajomi
Zvýraznenie

ajomi
Zvýraznenie


8. ZS s MS Slovensky Grob, B
Christian Kralovi¢
Lukas Virgovi¢
Marian Valter
9. ZS Vajanského, Modra, Jednotlivci 1
Lukas Petersky
Leonard Oliver Kiner
Lubo$ Smahovsky
Ondrej Brezina
10. ZS s MS Slovensky Grob, A
Natanael Comendant
Radovan Koi$
Oliver Novak
Samuel Paulo
11. ZS Fandlyho, Jednotlivci 1
Vladimir Muzik
Adam Marko
Jakub Dolny
Matej Sabado$
ZS Fandlyho, A
Benjamin Libant
Jakub Gri¢
Marco Kmetka
Timotej Mackov€in
ZS Fandlyho, C
Emil Galanek
Marek Frano
Marko Biznar
Matus Zednicek
Gymnazium Pezinok, B
Daniel Straka
Jakub Gustafik
Narnia Pezinok , Jednotlivci 1
Tomi Gibala
Jurko Luptak
ZS Jana Kupeckého, Jednotlivci 1
Peter Sumega
Sebastian Brezovsky
ZS L. Stara, Modra, Jednotlivci 1
Jakub Kaman
Patrik JurCik

Studenti
1. Gymnazium Modra, A
Hojko Andrej
PoliaCik Samuel
Tomovcik Martin
Gecik Jergu$
Gymnazium Pezinok, Jednotlivci 1
Jan Kucharik
Andrej Zelnik

1:00:52
18:59
19:53
22:00
1:03:07
18:48
19:02
25:17
1:12:04
1:21:04
21:14
23:53
35:57
36:52
1:27:57
24:03
34:44
29:10
45:44
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

23:59
35:25

23:19
23:23

28:43
29:29

16:38
34:27

Cas
52:42
17:05
17:32
18:05
24:38

14:31
15:46

+16:37

+18:52

+36:49

+43:42

Za
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5:00
20:00

15:00
15:00

5:00
5:00

Pridané min.


ajomi
Zvýraznenie


Studentky
1. Gymnazium Modra, A
Kopcikova Alzbeta
Dugovicova Bianka
Steinhublova Stella
Gymnazium Pezinok, Jednotlivci 1
Alzbeta Klu¢arova
Martina Dorozlova

Cas Za
1:01:02

15:29

18:22

27:11

12:54
16:53
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Pridané min.


ajomi
Zvýraznenie


